.—.
=,
m—
●
VOLTAGE REFERENCE FAMILY
The MC1404 series of ICS is a family of temperature-compensated
voltage references for precision data conversion applications, such as
A/D, D/A, V/F, and F/V. Advances in lase~trimming and ion-

VTEMp 3 6 VOUI
Gnd 4 5 TRIM
I ORDERING INFORMATION I
I PACKAGE (ALL TYPES)
Ceramic DIP I
I Device I Temperature Range 1
5.0 volts
MCI 504U5 I -55°C to +125°C I
MCI 504AU5 -55°C to + 125°C
MC1404U5 Ooc to +700C
MC1404AU5 Ooc to +700C
6.25 Volts.-
MCI 504U6 –55°C to + 125°C
MCI 504AU6 -55°C to +125°C
MCI 404U6 Ooc to +700C
MC1404AU6 Ooc to +700C
I
10 volts
I MC1504UI0 I -55°C to + 125°C I
I MC1504AUI0 -55°C tO + 125°C
MC1404UI0 Ooc to +700C I
I MC1404AUI0 I Ooc to +700C
I
@MOTOROLA INC., 1979 DS 9541
(Formerly ADI-521)
,- .: :..” ;..’.:,